20

30

4°

50

6°

7°

8°

e

10°

11°

12°

Categoria

C-FEM-ELITE

C-FEM-ELITE

C-FEM-MASTER-
A

C-FEM-MASTER-
A

C-FEM-MASTER-
B

C-FEM-OPEN

C-FEM-OPEN

C-FEM-MASTER-
A

C-FEM-MASTER-
A

C-FEM-MASTER-
A

C-FEM-MASTER-
A

C-FEM-MASTER-
C

C-FEM-ELITE

Placa
00008
00009

00011
00017

00018

00021
00022

00014
00016
00013
00012
00020

00010

RESULTADO GERAL

3a Etapa - Copa Vertentes

Entre Rios de Minas

Nome do Atleta
DANIELLE MARIA DE MORAES
FERNANDA APARECIDA PEIXOTO

JULIANA RIBEIRO

JULIANA DE OLIVEIRA

PATRICIA RESENDE DO
NASCIMENTO

PALOMA LUISA RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA
VIVIAN YAUMI

IEDA SOUZA E SILVA
JOELMA UMBELINO DA SILVA
RITA DE CASSIA VIEIRA BELO
ALINE DE SOUZA

ADRIANA D. SILVA RESENDE

LORRAYNE KETHELLEN ALVES
ROCHA

Pagina 1

\Y

Tempo
02:54:46.760
02:57:14.355

03:27:32.257
03:33:09.968

03:36:26.045

03:37:13.622
03:55:18.458

04:19:27.900
04:24:12.704
04:25:45.186
04:28:30.000
04:51:30.000

00:00:00.000

CONTROL
CRONOMETRAGEM

10/09/2023 18:33:10

cidade
CONGONHAS

Desterro De E
Baependi
Claudio

Lagoa Dourada
Claudio
Contagem

S&o Bréds do S
Mariana

S&o Jodo Del
Catas altas d

Conselheiro L

DNS Belo Horizont



